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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 7 January 2026 at 15:32
To: AAlloisi@medival.it, purchase@medival.it
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good afternoon Andrea,

Happy New Year to you.

I was just wondering how you would like me to proceed with your order 4550487 A?

As you know, the T-1 cells we had in stock were dated 2024, but these are no longer available.

We are expecting more stock in approximately 8-10 weeks.  Do you still require the T-1 sensors on your
order?

As it stands, your order is as follows:

I look forward to your reply.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

purchase@medival.it <purchase@medival.it> 7 January 2026 at 15:38
Reply-To: purchase@medival.it
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good afternoon Kate,

Happy New Year! :)

Yes, we still need the T-1 code.
At this point, I would ask you to ship the rest of the order and keep the T-1 code on backorder until it is
available for shipment.

Thank you.

Kind regards.

Andrea Alloisi

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

Questa e-mail è riservata al destinatario e può contenere informazioni privilegiate e/o confidenziali.
Chiunque riceva questa e-mail per errore (o comunque non sia il destinatario) è gentilmente pregato di
avvisarci e di eliminarla. Grazie per la cortese collaborazione.
La divulgazione e/o l'utilizzo non autorizzato del contenuto di questa e-mail sono severamente vietati e
verranno perseguiti a norma di Legge.

This e-mail is intended only for the use of the addressee. It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this e-mail in error) please notify the
sender immediately and delete this e-mail. Thank you for your cooperation.
Any unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this e-mail is strictly forbidden.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

MEDIVAL S.r.l. - Via San Crispino, 33 - 35129 Padova Italy  - Tel. +39 049-775477 - Fax +39 049-775884
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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 8 January 2026 at 11:01
To: purchase@medival.it
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Many thanks Andrea,

I also need to inform you that we now only have 15 x 0110017 available, are you happy for these to be
in your part shipment?  We expect the rest to be available mid February.

I await your reply.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Yes, Kate, please send us the 15 pieces you have available for now.

Thank you.

Kind regards.

Andrea Alloisi

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

Questa e-mail è riservata al destinatario e può contenere informazioni privilegiate e/o confidenziali.
Chiunque riceva questa e-mail per errore (o comunque non sia il destinatario) è gentilmente pregato di
avvisarci e di eliminarla. Grazie per la cortese collaborazione.
La divulgazione e/o l'utilizzo non autorizzato del contenuto di questa e-mail sono severamente vietati e
verranno perseguiti a norma di Legge.

This e-mail is intended only for the use of the addressee. It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this e-mail in error) please notify the
sender immediately and delete this e-mail. Thank you for your cooperation.
Any unauthorised copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this e-mail is strictly forbidden.
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